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Learning Goals


Name: ___________________________			Date: ________________________


	Subject Area
	I am
very good
in this area
	I am
not bad
in this area
	I could
improve
in this area
	Evidence (How I know)

	English language arts
	
	
	
	

	mathematics
	
	
	
	

	physical education/health education
	
	
	
	

	science
	
	
	
	

	social studies
	
	
	
	

	arts (art, drama, music)
	
	
	
	

	business education and marketing
	
	
	
	

	computer education
	
	
	
	

	industrial arts/ technology education
	
	
	
	

	languages
	
	
	
	

	social sciences
 (home economics)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Areas of Strength
	Goals for Improvement

	1.

	1.

	2.

	2.

	3.

	3.



